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Women / XG / 10 & UNDER
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Clawson307
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.550 9.2008.000 35.250
5 1 7 2T 1 

1 

Emma Bloemer317
Effingham

8.700 9.400 9.2007.800 35.100
3T 2 8 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Fehr364
Oly Manchester

8.850 8.900 8.9008.100 34.750
1 5T 5T 8 3 

3 

Kyra Loy323
Effingham

8.800 8.100 9.1508.400 34.450
2 11 2 4 4 

4 

Taylor Marchesi230
TCGA

7.900 9.000 9.1008.300 34.300
8T 3T 3T 5 5 

5 

Kelly Boudreau153
Oly Manchester

8.000 8.500 8.9508.650 34.100
7 9T 1 7 6 

6 

Olivia Wittenmyer318
Effingham

8.700 8.500 9.2507.600 34.050
4T 10T 10 1 7 

7 

Kayla Wahl154
Oly Manchester

7.900 9.000 8.5508.300 33.750
9T 4T 4T 10 8 

8 

Katrina Thompson320
Effingham

8.300 8.800 8.3008.100 33.500
6 7 6T 11 9 

9 

Sami Habing319
Effingham

7.800 8.900 8.7007.500 32.900
10 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Sabrina White352
Oly Ellisville

7.500 8.600 9.0507.700 32.850
11 8 9 6 11 

11 
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